
Práce s testem 
 
Číslo 
otázky 

č. 1 
Vlastní volba 

Volba jednotlivce 

 č. 2 
DISKUSE 
Volba ve dvojici, 

trojici 

 č. 3 
Hlasování 
Volba skupiny – 

max. 
šestičlenná 

 Č.4 
Správná 

odpověď 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

% úspěšn  o tis        

 

   


